
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

E MORELAND BLVD FLOOD MITIGATION DESIGN 
 

 

DATE: August 27, 2015 
 

Contract Number: 3888 
 

Branch:  Engineering Division 
 

Change Order Number: 1 
 

Consultant:  Donohue & Associates, Inc. 
 

Amount of original contract  ..................................................................... $111,838.00 
 

Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ............................................ $111,838.00 
 

 

Description of change: 
 

1. Evaluate Cost Reduction Options (Additional XP-SWMM Modeling and Cost 
Opinions) .......................................................................................... $3,750.00 

2. Additional Design (Sanitary Sewer Relocation, Additional WisDOT Traffic 
Control Sheets)................................................................................. $7,930.00 

3. Additional Meetings (Two with WisDOT) .......................................... $2,024.00 
4. Credit for Public Meeting ................................................................ ($2,670.00) 
5. Credit for Grant Screening .............................................................. ($5,400.00) 
  

 
Amount of this Change Order ...................................................................... $5,634.00 
 

 

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ......................................... $117,472.00 

 

 

                                            ________________________________________                                       
City of Waukesha                                       Date 

Director of Public Works 
 

                                                                                    

Consultant                                                 Date 
Donohue Associates, Inc. 


